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Program

Friday, 24 November 2017

Registration
Opening speech

Cancer of the Head and Neck
Oral cancer, my experience Virag M
Diagnostic procedures Kalavrezos N
Treatment of head and neck cancer Didanovic V
Reconstruction Wolf KD
Survival and quality of life after
treatment Kozamara R
Discussion

Coffee break

11:45
12:05
12:25
12:45
12:55
13:05

Lunch

14:30
14:50

15:10
15:30
15:50
16:10

Head & Neck Tumors
Salivary gland tumors Popovski V
Skin tumors Uglesi¢ V
Vascular tumors Stosi¢ S
Tumors in children Dovsak T
Dental rehabilitation in tumor patients Lazi¢ V
Discussion

Maxillofacial traumatology
Facial gunshot injuries Parmar S
Midfacial trauma and medial canthal ligament
management Kansky A
Panfacial trauma treatment Vesnaver A
Intubation in difficult conditions Kulonja K
Condylar trauma management Schén R
Discussion

Coffee break

16:30
16:50
17:10
17:30
17:50
20:00

Cleft Surgery
Ljubljana concept of cleft surgery Eberlinc A
Craniofacial advancement Rasse M
Palatal repair Kisnisci R
Problems of the lip and nose Knezevic P
Discussion
Gala dinner

Saturday, 25 November 2017

Orthognathic Surgery
8:15  Treatment of facial asymmetries Santler G
8:35  Planning orthognathic surgery Hrusak D
8:55  Contemporary principles of
class lll treatment lhan Hren N
9:15  Bimaxillary procedures and functional
results Ratner S
9:35  Control of the lower facial third in esthetic and
orthognathic surgery Clauser L
9:55  Facial esthetic procedures Milenovié A
10:15 Discussion

Coffee break
Dental Implantology |
10:45 Dental implant planning in severe anatomical
conditions Konstantinovi¢ V
11:05 Zygomatic implants Cerovi¢ R
11:25 All'in one treatment concept Oblak C
11:45 Removable versus fixed prosthodontics Bauer F
11:55 Periimplantitis and other complications Gorjanc M
12:15 Discussion

Lunch
Dental Implantology Il

14:30 Immediate implantation Kocar M
14:50 Implant rehabilitation of the

edentulous maxilla Kuhar M
14:40 Implant rehabilitation of the

edentulous mandible Macan D
15:00 Implants in the esthetic zone Gaspersic R
15:20  Surgical complications in implantology Galié M
15:40 Discussion

Coffee break
Oral Surgery
16:30 Laser treatment of snoring Dovsak D
16:50 Wisdom teeth removal, is it necessary? Sotosek B
17:10  MRONJ Sapundijev D
17:30  Benign tumors of the jaw TBA
17:50 Odontogenic infections, what's new? TBA
18:00 Discussion
18:20 End of the congress

Application and Information

Slovenian Association for Maxillofacial and Oral
Surgery, Zaloska 2, 1525 Ljubljana, Slovenija
Mrs. Novak Andreja, GSM:+386 40179905,
email: bams.zmoks@bit.si

The application form and current information can be
found at: https://www.zmok.si

Registration Fee
Deadline for early registration
31 August 2017 250€ (incl. VAT)
Fee for registration after
10 September 2017 300€ (incl. VAT)
On-site registration: ~ 200€ (incl. VAT) per day.

Payment must be made by bank transfer or electronic
banking. Cash is not accepted, payment by
credit card on site will be available only through PayPal.

Bank Account:

Zdruzenje za maksilofacialno in oralno kirurgijo Slovenije
ZaloSka cesta 2, 1000 Ljubljana

Nova Ljubljanska Banka d.d., BIC: LIBASI2X

IBAN: SI156 0201 4025 7421 571

Registration fee includes participation to all lectures on
Friday and Saturday, materials, lunch, snacks and drinks
during breaks. Slovenian Medical Association credits will
be granted.

Extras (additional fee)
Precourse 1: AOCMF Course - Advances in Condyle Fractures
(with Human Anatomical Specimens), Nov 21 & 22, 2017

Precourse 2: Implantology and augmentation techniques —
Straumann (with Human Anatomical Specimens), Nov 23, 2017

Precourse 3: Implantology and augmentation techniques -
Dentsply (with Human Anatomical Specimens), Nov 23, 2017

For more information and registration please visit:
https:/lwww.zmok.si



